
Performance Teams  
August → May Schedule 

 
PARENT MEETING: Monday, August 12 • 5-6pm 

Saturday, October 26 • Pumpkinfest Performance • 10-10:30am  
 
Mini Performance 

Tuesday, August 13 •  5-6:30pm • Choreography w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Tuesday, August 20 • 5-6:30pm • Choreography w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Tuesday, August 27 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio C 

Saturday, September 21 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 5 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 19 • 11:45-12:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

November → May: Weekly on Tuesdays 5-6pm w/ Mary Beth 

 

Junior Performance 
Saturday, August 10 • 2-4pm • Choreography w/ Jordyn Smalling @ Studio C 

Monday, August 12 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio C 

Thursday, August 22 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Jordyn Smalling @ Studio B 

Tuesday, August 27 • 6-7pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio B 

Saturday, September 21 • 12:45-1:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 5 • 12:45-1:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 19 • 12:45-1:45pm • Rehearsal w/ Mary Beth @ Studio C 

November → May: Weekly on Thursdays 5-6pm w/ Mary Beth 

 
Teen Performance 

Wednesday, August 7 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kelsey @ Studio A 

Thursday, August 8 • 5-7pm • Choreography w/ Kelsey @ Studio A 

Wednesday, August 14 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio B 

Thursday, August 22 • 5-6pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Thursday, August 29 • 7-8pm • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio B 

Saturday, September 21 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 5 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

Saturday, October 19 • 10:45-11:45am • Rehearsal w/ Kelsey @ Studio C 

November → May: Weekly on Thursdays 6:05-7:05pm w/ Kelsey 

 

 

  


